
STORMBUILDINGPRODUCTS.COM

PRODUCT 
SELECTOR
ISSUE 14

OUTDOOR 
LIVING
PAGE 66

CORRUGATED 
SHEETING
PAGE 38

WALL & CEILING 
CLADDING
PAGE 50

POLYCARBONATE 
ROOFING
PAGE 04



Welcome to the 
STORM product 
selector

All the technical support 
you could ever need
We know how important it is to get the answers 
you need; whether it’s installation questions, 
technical product information or product 
cleaning and durability. Contact STORM today or 
speak to your local stockist to find out the right 
answers to your questions.

Downloadable 
product resources 
You’ll find specification and installation 
guides for practically every product on our 
website, stormbuildingproducts.com and if 
there’s anything you can’t find, contact 
STORM or speak to your local stockist.

2

To place your order or for more 
information, speak to your local stockist 
today. Explore the full product range 
online at stormbuildingproducts.com



PAGE 66

PAGE 50

PAGE 38

PAGE 4

Contents

3



SECTION 
01



Twinwall Polycarbonate Sheeting 6 

Multiwall Polycarbonate Sheeting 8 

PolyLoc Roofing System 12 

Solid Polycarbonate 13

Self-Supporting Glazing System 14

Rafter Supported System 20

Capex 50 27

Capex 70 29

Capex Components 32

STORMPORT 36

Canopies 37

5

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com6

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

TWINWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING

Code Width Available Lengths

PC4-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 6000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 6000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 6000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 6000

4 mm Clear Twinwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC6-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 5000 7000

6 mm Clear Twinwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC4-C
610 1220 2440

1220 1220 2440

4 mm Clear Twinwall for Greenhouse Glazing

STORM polycarbonate is 
high-quality, durable and available 
in multiple thicknesses and 
colours. There are over 600 
stock sheet sizes to choose 
from. Sheeting can also be cut 
to your specific requirements.

 All co-extruded with UV 
protection layer

 Outstanding 
strength-to-weight ratio

 Energy saving

 Lightweight and easy 
to handle

STORM POLYCARBONATE



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 7

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

TWINWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING

Code Width Available Lengths

PC10-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1250 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

10 mm Clear Twinwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC10-B / 
PC10-O

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

10 mm Bronze or Opal Twinwall



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com8

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

MULTIWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING

Code Width Available Lengths

PC16-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1250 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

16 mm Clear Multiwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC16-B / 
PC16-O

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

16 mm Bronze or Opal Multiwall



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 9

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

MULTIWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING

Code Width Available Lengths

PC25-B / 
PC25-O

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

25 mm Bronze or Opal Multiwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC25-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

25 mm Clear Multiwall



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com10

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

Code Width Available Lengths

PC25-SG /
PC25-BO

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 6000 7000

25 mm Solarguard or Bronze/Opal Multiwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC35-C

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

35 mm Clear Multiwall

MULTIWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 11

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

Code Width Available Lengths

PC35-B / 
PC35-O

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

35 mm Bronze or Opal Multiwall

Code Width Available Lengths

PC35-SG /
PC35-BO

700 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1050 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

1400 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

2100 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500 5000 7000

35 mm Solarguard or Bronze/Opal Multiwall

MULTIWALL POLYCARBONATE SHEETING



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com12

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

POLYLOC ROOFING SYSTEM

PolyLoc is an easy-to-fit roofing 
panel that clicks together to 
create an instant roof. PolyLoc 
panels are the perfect DIY 
roofing solution, and 
installation only requires 
standard tools. Panels can just 
be cut to the required length, 
screwed into place, clicked 
together and finished with 
sheet closure.

 Perfect for DIY

 Manufactured from 
impact-resistant and 
long-lasting polycarbonate

 Added UV protection

 Available in 2 colours:  
Opal and Clear

 Panels are 500 mm wide 
and available in 2 m, 3 m, 
or 4 m lengths

POLYLOC



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 13

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

SOLID POLYCARBONATE

Thickness (mm) Size

2 1220 x 1220 1220 x 2440 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

3 1220 x 1220 1220 x 2440 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

4 1220 x 1220 1220 x 2440 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 2050 x 6100

5 1220 x 1220 1220 x 2440 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

6 1220 x 1220 1220 x 2440 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 2050 x 6100

8 - - 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

10 - - 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

12 - - 1525 x 2050 2050 x 3050 -

STORM solid polycarbonate is 
a reliable range of flat, extruded 
polycarbonate sheets with the 
transparency of glass and the 
strength of steel.

 Can be cold bent, 
fabricated and formed

 UV protection on both sides

 Cut-to-size service also 
available

 Virtually unbreakable

SOLID POLYCARBONATE



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com14

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

SELF-SUPPORTING GLAZING SYSTEM

Code Size (m) Colour

WP3-W 3 White

WP4-W 4 White

WP6-W 6 White

WP3-B 3 Brown

WP4-B 4 Brown

WP6-B 6 Brown

Wallplates

Code Size (m) Colour

EA3-W 3 White

EA4-W 4 White

EA6-W 6 White

EA3-B 3 Brown

EA4-B 4 Brown

EA6-B 6 Brown

Eavesbeam

Code Colour

EAJ Mill

Eavesbeam Joiner

Code Colour

WPJ Mill

Wallplate Joiner



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 15

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

Economy Glazing Bar 
(Complete with One End Cap)

Code Size (m) Colour

ECO20-W 2 White

ECO25-W 2.5 White

ECO30-W 3 White

SELF-SUPPORTING GLAZING SYSTEM

Code Colour

ECEC-W White

Economy End Cap

Code Size (m) Colour

HD30-W 3 White

HD35-W 3.5 White

HD40-W 4 White

HD60-W 6 White

HD30-B 3 Brown

HD35-B 3.5 Brown

HD40-B 4 Brown

HD60-B 6 Brown

Heavy-Duty Glazing Bar 
(Complete with One End Cap)

For technical support, please contact the team at STORM



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com16

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

SELF-SUPPORTING GLAZING SYSTEM

Edge Bar
(Complete with One End Cap)

Code Size (m) Colour

ED20-W 2 White

ED25-W 2.5 White

ED30-W 3 White

ED35-W 3.5 White

ED40-W 4 White

ED60-W 6 White

ED20-B 2 Brown

ED25-B 2.5 Brown

ED30-B 3 Brown

ED35-B 3.5 Brown

ED40-B 4 Brown

ED60-B 6 Brown

Code Colour

HDEC-W White

HDEC-B Brown

Heavy-Duty End Cap

Code Colour

GLASSLOCK Mill

Glass Lock

For downloadable product resources, including 
product datasheets, visit stormbuildingproducts.com



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 17

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

SELF-SUPPORTING GLAZING SYSTEM

Code Size (m) Colour

GUT4-W 4 White 

GUT8-W 8 White

GUT4-B 4 Brown

GUT8-B 8 Brown

Gutter Packs

End Bar Adaptor
Code Size (m) Colour

EBA20-W 2 White

EBA25-W 2.5 White

EBA30-W 3 White

EBA35-W 3.5 White

EBA40-W 4 White

EBA60-W 6 White

EBA20-B 2 Brown

EBA25-B 2.5 Brown

EBA30-B 3 Brown

EBA35-B 3.5 Brown

EBA40-B 4 Brown

EBA60-B 6 Brown

Code Colour

GB-W White 

GB-B Brown

Gutter Brackets



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com18

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

18

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

SELF-SUPPORTING GLAZING SYSTEM

Lead Flashing Tray
Code Size (m)

LFT2 2

LFT4 4

Code Size (m) Colour

CPLSET-2.4WH 2.4 White

CPLSET-3.4WH 3.4 White

CPLSET-2.4GR 2.4 Anthracite Grey

CPLSET-3.4GR 3.4 Anthracite Grey

Carport Legs (Includes Brackets)

Code Description

FIX Contains 30 Self-Drilling Screws 

Fixing Pack - Screws

Code Description

FIXA Contains 30 Self-Drilling Screws & Adaptor

Fixing Pack - Screws & Adaptor



Leading the industry 
with superior quality 
products

We’re ready to meet your requirements. Speak to your local stockist or contact STORM

STORM is on a mission to provide 
unparalleled access to building 
product solutions across the UK. From 
polycarbonate roofing to outdoor living 
products, there is a STORM solution to 
best suit your project requirements.

All STORM products are vetted by our 
team of experts before being added 
to our product ranges to ensure they 
provide the superior quality you need 
for your projects.



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com20

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

Rafter-Supported Snap
Down Glazing Bar (10-25 mm)
Code Size (m) Colour

RB20-W 2 White (RAL 9010)

RB25-W 2.5 White (RAL 9010)

RB30-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

RB40-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

RB50-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

RB60-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

RB20-G 2 Grey (RAL 7016)

RB30-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

RB40-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

RB50-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

RB60-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

RB20-B 2 Brown (RAL 8040)

RB25-B 2.5 Brown (RAL 8040)

RB30-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

RB40-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

RB50-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

RB60-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Rafter Bar Edge Trim
Code Size (m) Colour

ET20-W 2 White (RAL 9010)

ET25-W 2.5 White (RAL 9010)

ET30-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

ET40-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

ET50-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

ET60-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

ET20-G 2 Grey (RAL 7016)

ET30-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

ET40-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

ET50-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

ET60-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

ET20-B 2 Brown (RAL 8040)

ET25-B 2.5 Brown (RAL 8040)

ET30-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

ET40-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

ET50-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

ET60-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Ideal for timber-supported 
roofs, including conservatories 
and gazebos.

 Made to suit 10, 16 and  
25 mm glazing

 Available in three colours

RAFTER 
SUPPORTED SYSTEM



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 21

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

Rafter Bar End Cap Rafter Bar Bridging
Code Colour

RBEC-W White (RAL 9010)

RBEC-G Grey (RAL 7016)

RBEC-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Code Colour

RB-BDG-W White (RAL 9010)

RB-BDG-G Grey (RAL 7016)

RB-BDG-B Brown (RAL 8040)

10 mm PVC F Section
Code Size (m) Colour

PVCF102-W 2 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF103-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF104-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF105-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF106-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF102-G 2 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF103-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF104-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF105-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF106-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF102-B 2 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF103-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF104-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF105-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF106-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com22

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

25 mm PVC F Section
Code Size (m) Colour

PVCF252-W 2 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF253-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF254-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF255-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF256-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF252-G 2 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF253-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF254-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF255-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF256-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF252-B 2 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF253-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF254-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF255-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF256-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

16 mm PVC F Section
Code Size (m) Colour

PVCF162-W 2 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF163-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF164-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF165-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF166-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

PVCF162-G 2 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF163-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF164-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF165-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF166-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

PVCF162-B 2 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF163-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF164-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF165-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVCF166-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

From product information to techincal 
guidance, our experts are on-hand
Contact your local stockist or visit stormbuildingproducts.com



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 23

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

10 mm Aluminium F Section

Code Size (m) Colour

AF103-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

AF104-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

AF105-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

AF106-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

AF103-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF104-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF105-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF106-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF103-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF104-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF105-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF106-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

16 mm Aluminium F Section

Code Size (m) Colour

AF163-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

AF164-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

AF165-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

AF166-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

AF163-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF164-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF165-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF166-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF163-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF164-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF165-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF166-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

From 10 mm Clear Twinwall  
to 35 mm Solarguard 
Polycarbonate sheeting,  
We have the solution for you
Explore the range online at stormbuildingproducts.com



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com24

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

Lean-to-Flashing Trim

Code Size (m) Colour

LTF3W 3 White (RAL 9010)

LTF6W 6 White (RAL 9010)

LTF3GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

LTF6GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

LTF3B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

LTF6B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

25 mm Aluminium F Section
Code Size (m) Colour

AF253-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

AF254-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

AF255-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

AF256-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

AF253-G 3 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF254-G 4 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF255-G 5 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF256-G 6 Grey (RAL 7016)

AF253-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF254-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF255-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF256-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

35 mm Aluminium F Section

Code Size (m) Colour

AF353-W 3 White (RAL 9010)

AF354-W 4 White (RAL 9010)

AF355-W 5 White (RAL 9010)

AF356-W 6 White (RAL 9010)

AF353-B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF354-B 4 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF355-B 5 Brown (RAL 8040)

AF356-B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 25

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

Aluminium Sheet Closure
Code Thickenss (mm) Colour

ASC10-W 10 White (RAL 9010)

ASC16-W 16 White (RAL 9010)

ASC25-W 25 White (RAL 9010)

ASC35-W 35 White (RAL 9010)

ASC10-B 10 Brown (RAL 8040)

ASC16-B 16 Brown (RAL 8040)

ASC25-B 25 Brown (RAL 8040)

ASC35-B 35 Brown (RAL 8040)

PVC Sheet Closure
Code Thickness (mm) Colour

SC10-W 10 White (RAL 9010)

SC16-W 16 White (RAL 9010)

SC25-W 25 White (RAL 9010)

SC35-W 35 White (RAL 9010)

SC10-G 10 Grey (RAL 7016)

SC16-G 16 Grey (RAL 7016)

SC25-G 25 Grey (RAL 7016)

SC10-B 10 Brown (RAL 8040)

SC16-B 16 Brown (RAL 8040)

SC25-B 25 Brown (RAL 8040)

SC35-B 35 Brown (RAL 8040)

Fixing Buttons (Pack of 10)
Code Size (mm) Colour

FB10-W 10 White

FB16-W 16 White

FB25-W 25 White

FB10-C 10 Clear

FB16-C 16 Clear

FB25-C 25 Clear

FB10-B 10 Brown

FB16-B 16 Brown

FB25-B 25 Brown



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com26

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

RAFTER SUPPORTED SYSTEM

10 m STORM Tape Pack 
(Breather & Aluminium Tape)

Code Size (mm)

STP10 10

STP16 16

STP25 25

STP35 35

10 m Flashing Tape

Code Size (mm)

FL15-L 150

Clear 2.1 m Polycarbonate 
U-Profile

Clear Polycarbonate H-Section

Code Thickness (mm) Colour

UP6 6 Clear

UP10 10 Clear

UP16 16 Clear

Code Thickness (mm) Length (m)

H62 6 2

H63 6 3

H66 6 6

H102 10 2

H103 10 3

H106 10 6

H162 16 2

H163 16 3

H166 16 6



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 27

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX 50 (INCLUDING RAG 45 ON ALL BARS)

Code Size (m) Colour

CAP-50-24W 2.4 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-36W 3.6 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-48W 4.8 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-24GY 2.4 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-36GY 3.6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-48GY 4.8 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-24B 2.4 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-50-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-50-36B 3.6 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-50-48B 4.8 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-50-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex 50 Concealed Fix Screw 
Down Glazing Bar

A screw down aluminium 
system offering a complete 
rafter supported roofing solution

 Ideal for glass and 
polycarbonate

 Suitable for all glazing 
thicknesses

 Available in three colours

CAPEX  
50 & 70 SYSTEMS



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com28

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX 50 (INCLUDING RAG 45 ON ALL BARS)

Capex 50 PVC End Cap Capex 50 Aluminium End Cap
Code Colour

CAP-50-EECW White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-EECGY Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-EECB Brown (RAL 8040)

Code Colour

CAP-50-AEECW White (RAL 9010)

CAP-50-AEECGY Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-50-AEECB Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex 50 Bridging

Code Colour

BDG50-BK Black

Capex 50 Hip Bridging

Code Colour

HIP-BDG-50-BL Black

Code Size (m) Colour

CWF-50-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CWF-50-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CWF-50-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CWF-50-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CWF-50-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CWF-50-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

CWF 50 Wall Flashing Profile

Code Size (m) Colour

CGF-50-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CGF-50-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CGF-50-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CGF-50-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CGF-50-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CGF-50-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

CGF 50 Gable End 
Finishing Profile



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 29

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX 70 (INCLUDING RAG 55 ON ALL BARS)

Code Size (m) Colour

CAP-70-24W 2.4 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-48W 4.8 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-24GY 2.4 Grey (RAL 9023) 

CAP-70-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-70-48GY 4.8 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-70-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-70-24B 2.4 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-70-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-70-48B 4.8 Brown (RAL 8040)

CAP-70-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex 70 Concealed Fix Screw 
Down Glazing Bar

Code Size (m) Colour

CGF-70-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CGF-70-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CGF-70-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CGF-70-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CGF-70-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CGF-70-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

CGF 70 Gable End 
Finishing Profile

Code Size (m) Colour

CWF-70-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CWF-70-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CWF-70-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CWF-70-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CWF-70-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CWF-70-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

CWF 70 Wall Flashing Profile



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com30

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX 70 (INCLUDING RAG 55 ON ALL BARS)

Code Size (m) Colour

HIP-70-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

HIP-70-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

HIP-70-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

HIP-70-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

HIP-70-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

HIP-70-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex 70 Hip Bar Concealed Fix

Capex 70 Bridging

Code Colour

BDG-70-BK Black

Capex 70 PVC End Cap

Code Colour

CAP-70-EECW White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-EECGY Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-70-EECB Brown (RAL 8040

Capex 70 Aluminium End Cap

Code Colour

CAP-70-A-EECW White (RAL 9010)

CAP-70-A-EECGY Grey (RAL 9023)

CAP-70-A-EECB Brown (RAL 8040)



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 31

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

Capex 70 Hip Jack Cap

Code Colour

H-JC-70-BL Black

Capex 70 Hip Bridging

Code Colour

HIP-BDG-70-BL Black

CAPEX 70 & CAPEX COMPONENTS

Code Size (m) Colour

CFX-MK4-30W 3 White (RAL 9010)

CFX-MK4-60W 6 White (RAL 9010)

CFX-MK4-30GY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CFX-MK4-60GY 6 Grey (RAL 9023)

CFX-MK4-30B 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

CFX-MK4-60B 6 Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex MK4 Ridges

Code Size (m) Colour

CFX-SCW 3 White (RAL 9010)

CFX-SCGY 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

CFX-SCB 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex Ridge Snap Cover



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com32

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX COMPONENTS

Code Colour

CEC-W White (RAL 9010)

CEC-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

CEC-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Code Colour

GECMK4-W White (RAL 9010)

GECMK4-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

GECMK4-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex Ridge Cap End Cap Capex Ridge Gable End Cap

Code Colour

CFX-MK4-RECW White (RAL 9010)

CFX-MK4-RECGY Grey (RAL 9023)

CFX-MK4-RECB Brown (RAL 8040)

Capex Ridge Radius End Cap

Code Colour

WEC-M Mill Finish

Wall End Cap



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 33

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX COMPONENTS

Fleur De Lys Aluminium Finial

Code Colour

FDLF-A-W White (RAL 9010)

FDLF-A-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

FDLF-A-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Fleur De Lys PVC Finial

Code Colour

FDLF-W White (RAL 9010)

FDLF-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

FDLF-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Fleur De Lys Aluminium Crest

Code Colour

CREST-FDL-W White (RAL 9010)

CREST-FDL-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

CREST-FDL-B Brown (RAL 8040)

Fleur De Lys PVC Crest

Code Colour

FDLC-W White (RAL 9010)

FDLC-GY Grey (RAL 9023)

FDLC-B Brown (RAL 8040)



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com34

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX COMPONENTS

Hip & Valley Gasket

Code Size (m) Colour

HVGASKET-1M 1 Black

HVGASKET 30 Black

Push Fit Gasket

Code Size (m) Colour

DGBS/AS-1M 1 Black

DGBS/AS 150 Black

Elast-O-Sealant

Code Size (ml) Colour

EOS-CL 300 Clear

Rafter Gasket

Code Size (m) Description

RAG45-1 1 RAG 45

RAG45 100 RAG 45

RAG55-1M 1 RAG 55

RAG-55 100 RAG 55



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 35

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CAPEX COMPONENTS

Ankorglaze Condensation Control

Code Thickness (mm) Length (m) Colour

AKG-25-CC-W 25 2.1 White (RAL 9010)

AKG-25-CC-GY 25 2.1 Grey (RAL 9023)

AKG-25-CC-B 25 2.1 Brown (RAL 8040)

Horizontal Glazing Bar

Code Thickness (mm) Length (m) Colour

HGBSS-16/24W 16-24 3 White (RAL 9010)

HGBSS-25/32-W 25-32 3 White (RAL 9010)

HGBSS-16/24GY 16-24 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

HGBSS-25/32-GY 25-32 3 Grey (RAL 9023)

HGBSS-16/24B 16-24 3 Brown (RAL 8040)

HGBSS-25/32-B 25-32 3 Brown (RAL 8040)



Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com36

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

STORMPORT

Code Size (mm) (Width x Projection)

STORM6 2000 x 2000

STORM7 3000 x 2000

STORM8 4000 x 2000

STORM9 5000 x 2000

STORM10 6000 x 2000

STORM11 2000 x 3000

STORM12 3000 x 3000

STORM13 4000 x 3000

STORM14 5000 x 3000

STORM15 6000 x 3000

STORM16 2000 x 4000

STORM17 3000 x 4000

STORM18 4000 x 4000

STORM19 5000 x 4000

STORM20 6000 x 4000

STORMPORT 16 mm 
self-supporting white canopies 
are available in a selection of 
sizes and are suitable for 
schools, hospitals, smoking 
shelters, commercial buildings, 
boathouses and carports.

 Easy installation

 Supplied as a complete kit

STORMPORT



For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today 37

PO
LYC

A
RBO

N
ATE 

RO
O

FIN
G

CANOPIES

Vista Lean-To Vista Apex Vista Mono

STORM canopies stand up  
to the elements and offer 
commercial, residential and 
industrial applications. A 
high-quality structure suitable 
for protection and decoration. 

 Bespoke combinations

 Colour-matched fixings

 PVC drainage parts

 Cutting of profiles to 
bespoke sizes

CANOPIES



SECTION 
02



ASB Corrugated Sheeting 40

Economy Bitumen Sheeting 43

Classic Onduline® Sheeting 46

39

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G



40

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

ASB CORRUGATED SHEETING

Code Length (mm) Colour

CS5C 1525 Clear 

CS6C 1830 Clear 

CS7C 2135 Clear 

CS8C 2440 Clear 

CS9C 2750 Clear 

CS10C 3050 Clear 

CS12C 3660 Clear 

3” Heavy-Duty ASB 1.1 mm Profile

72 mm

19
 m

m

762 mm

When installed with one overlap, each sheet has a cover of 651 mm.

The STORM range of 
corrugated sheeting is the  
ideal solution for commercial, 
agricultural and DIY projects. 
For market-leading strength and 
protection, STORM corrugated 
sheeting has it covered.

It is advisable when fitting 
corrugated roof sheets to ensure 
that they are overlapping by at 
least one corrugation and to 
start from the left of a building 
when installing.

ASB CORRUGATED 
SHEETING



41

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

ASB CORRUGATED SHEETING & ACCESSORIES

Code Length (mm) Colour

CS5SW 1525 Clear 

CS6SW 1830 Clear 

CS7SW 2135 Clear 

CS8SW 2440 Clear 

CS9SW 2750 Clear 

CS10SW 3050 Clear 

CS12SW 3660 Clear 

3” Super-Weight ASB 1.3 mm Profile

72 mm

19
 m

m

762 mm

Code Pack Colour

CSFIX 10 Clear

Code Pack Colour

CSFIX-S 10 Clear

Corrugated Fixing Screws
Corrugated Fixing Screws
with Spacers

When installed with one overlap, each sheet has a cover of 651 mm.

Allow 5 fixings per purlin per sheet



42

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

ASB CORRUGATED ACCESSORIES

Code Colour

SEF6 White

Code Colour

AC12 Clear

3” Eavesfiller (Pack of 6) 3” PVC Wall Flashing 

Code Size (mm) Colour

FL15-L 10000 x 150 Lead Look

Code Colour

AC14 Clear

3” PVC Ridge Flashing 10 m Flashing Tape



43

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

ECONOMY BITUMEN SHEETING

Code Size (mm) Colour

BITBK 950 x 2000 Black

BITGN 950 x 2000 Green

Economy Bitumen Sheeting

Code Size (mm) Colour

BITCLR 950 x 2000 Clear

Bituman Profile PVC Corrugated Sheeting

Our cost effective and tough 
corrugated bitumen sheeting  
is made from saturated organic 
fibres, keeping the material 
lightweight and durable at just 
2.6 mm thick.

ECONOMY 
BITUMEN SHEETING

 Long-lasting

 Waterproof

 Economical

 Easy to fit



44

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

ECONOMY BITUMEN ACCESSORIES

Economy Bitumen Ridge Economy Bitumen Slim Verge
Code Size (mm) Colour

BITRCBK 490 x 1000 Black

BITRCGN 490 x 1000 Green

Code Size (mm) Colour

BITSLVRG-BK 200 x 1000 Black

BITSLVRG-GN 200 x 1000 Green

Wall Flashing
Universal Screws 

Code Size (mm) Colour

BFLASH 1000 Black

Code Pack Colour

BUS-BK 100 Black

BUS-GN 100 Green



45

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

ECONOMY BITUMEN ACCESSORIES

Eavesfiller (Pack of 6)

Code Colour

BITEAL White/Black

Fixing Nails 100 Pack
Code Pack Colour

BNBK100 100 Black

BNGN100 100 Green

Fixing Nails 400 Pack
Code Pack Colour

BNBK400 400 Black

BNGN400 400 Green

Speak to your local 
stockist to discuss 
different configurations 
and find the best solution 
for your project.



46

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Onduline® sheeting has a 
lightweight construction, 
impressive mechanical 
flexibility and the versatility to 
be easily installed on a wide 
range of auxiliary roofs.

CLASSIC  
ONDULINE® SHEETING

 Easy to install using a 
standard hand or 
mechanical saw

 Watertight and wind 
resistant

 Lightweight (approx. 
3.4 kg/m²)

 Made with recycled 
content

CLASSIC ONDULINE® SHEETING

Code Size (mm) Colour

ONDLNEBK 950 x 2000 Black

ONDLNEGN 950 x 2000 Green

ONDLNEGY 950 x 2000 Grey

Classic Onduline® Sheeting

Code Size (mm) Colour

BITCLR 950 x 2000 Clear

Bituman Profile PVC Corrugated Sheeting



47

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

CLASSIC ONDULINE® ACCESSORIES

Onduline® Ridge
Code Size (mm) Colour

ONDRDGBK 490 x 1000 Black

ONDRDGGN 490 x 1000 Green

ONDRDGGY 490 x 1000 Grey

ONDRDG2BK 490 x 2000 Black

Onduline® Verge
Code Size (mm) Colour

ONDVRGBK 410 x 1000 Black

ONDVRGGN 410 x 1000 Green

ONDVRGGY 410 x 1000 Grey



48

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Onduline® Slim Verge
Code Size (mm) Colour

ONDSLVRG-BK 200 x 1000 Black

ONDSLVRG-GN 200 x 1000 Green

ONDSLVRG-GY 200 x 1000 Grey

Universal Screws 
Code Pack Colour

BUS-BK 100 Black

BUS-GN 100 Green

BUS-GY 100 Grey

Wall Flashing
Code Size (mm) Colour

BFLASH 1000 Black



49

C
O

RRU
G

ATED
 

SH
EETIN

G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Fixing Nails 100 Pack
Code Pack Colour

BNBK100 100 Black

BNGN100 100 Green

BNGY100 100 Grey

Fixing Nails 400 Pack
Code Pack Colour

BNBK400 400 Black

BNGN400 400 Green

BNGY400 400 Grey

Eavesfiller (Pack of 6)
Code Colour

BITEAL White/Black

Speak to your local 
stockist to discuss 
different configurations 
and find the best solution 
for your project.



SECTION 
03



Aqua 1000 Wall Cladding 52

Retrofit Trims 55

Aqua 250 Wall Cladding 56

Ceiling Cladding 60

STORMCLAD 61

STORMBRITE 62

STORMLITE 63

Hygiene Cladding Trims & Adhesives  64

51

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G



52

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ1000-WG 2.4 White Gloss

AQ1000-WSP 2.4 White Sparkle

AQ1000-LGM 2.4 Light Grey Marble

AQ1000-GM 2.4 Grey Marble

AQ1000-PM 2.4 Pergamon Marble

AQ1000-TGM 2.4 Tuscany Grey Marble

AQ1000-CWM 2.4 Carrara White Marble

AQ1000-CON 2.4 Concrete Dark Grey Matt

AQ1000-CONB 2.4 Concrete Beige Matt

AQUA 1000 WALL CLADDING

Tuscany Grey 
Marble

Light Grey 
Marble

Carrara White 
Marble

Concrete Dark 
Grey Matt

Concrete
Beige Matt

Aqua 1000 wall cladding 
panels elevate interiors with 
standout, contemporary 
designs. This wall cladding 
is waterproof, hygienic and 
a low maintenance 
alternative to tiling.

AQUA 1000
WALL CLADDING

 Lightweight and durable

 Tongue and groove 
design for quick and 
easy installation

 Cost-effective

Pergamon Marble

Grey Marble

White Sparkle

White Gloss



53

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

PVC Division Bar
Code Thickness (mm) Colour

AQ10-DIV-W 10 White

AQ10-DIV-CH 10 Chrome

PVC External Corner 
Code Thickness (mm) Colour

AQ10-EXT-W 10 White

AQ10-EXT-CH 10 Chrome

AQUA 1000 WALL CLADDING TRIMS

PVC Internal Corner 
Code Thickness (mm) Colour

AQ10-INT-W 10 White

AQ10-INT-CH 10 Chrome

Code Thickness (mm) Colour

AQ10-STR-W 10 White

AQ10-STR-CH 10 Chrome

PVC Starter Trim

Aluminium Starter Trim
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10AL-STR-W 2.4 White

AQ10AL-STR-CH 2.4 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10-BS-W 2.4 White

AQ10-BS-CH 2.4 Chrome

PVC Base Seal



54

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Aluminium External Corner 
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10AL-EXT-W 2.4 White

AQ10AL-EXT-CH 2.4 Chrome

Aluminium Internal Corner 
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10AL-INT-W 2.4 White

AQ10AL-INT-CH 2.4 Chrome

AQUA 1000 WALL CLADDING TRIMS & ADHESIVES

Aluminium Base Seal
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10AL-BS-W 2.4 White

AQ10AL-BS-CH 2.4 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ10AL-DIV-W 2.4 White

AQ10AL-DIV-CH 2.4 Chrome

Aluminium Division Bar

STORMfix - Hybrid 
Sealant/Adhesive

STORMgrip - 2-Part 
Polyurethane Adhesive

Code Size (kg)

A1596 6.5

Code Size (ml)

STORMFIX 310



55

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-QUAD-CH 2.4 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-EXTA-CH 2.7 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-SCO-CH 2.7 Chrome

Quadrant Trim

L Shaped Angle Trim

Scotia Trim

RETROFIT TRIMS

Speak to your local 
stockist for free samples 
and to discuss your 
project requirements.



56

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Aqua 250 wall cladding is 
perfect for smaller projects 
and applications. The pleasing 
design and easy-to-use 
fittings create a consistent 
finish and long-lasting results.

AQUA 250
WALL CLADDING

 Tongue and groove fitting

 Waterproof and hygienic

 Perfect for bathrooms

 Supplied as packs of 4

AQUA 250 WALL CLADDING

Code Size (mm) Colour

AQ250-7-WG 250 x 2700 White Gloss

AQ250-7-WSP 250 x 2700 White Sparkle

AQ250-7-LGM 250 x 2700 Light Grey Marble

AQ250-7-WWG 250 x 2700 White Wood Gloss

AQ250-7-SLM 250 x 2700 Silver Linear Matt

AQ250-7-GLM 250 x 2700 Graphite Linear Matt

AQ250-7-WG-SL 250 x 2700 White Gloss Silver Embedded

Graphite 
Linear Matt

Silver Linear

White Gloss 
Silver Embedded

Light Grey 
Marble

White 
Wood Gloss

White Sparkle

White Gloss



57

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

AQUA 250 WALL CLADDING TRIMS

PVC Division Bar
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ7PVC-DIV-W 2.7 White

AQ7PVC-DIV-CH 2.7 Chrome

PVC External Corner 
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ7PVC-EXT-W 2.7 White

AQ7PVC-EXT-CH 2.7 Chrome

PVC Internal Corner 
Code Length (m) Colour

AQ7PVC-INT-W 2.7 White

AQ7PVC-INT-CH 2.7 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ7PVC-STR-W 2.7 White

AQ7PVC-STR-CH 2.7 Chrome

PVC Starter Trim



58

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

AQUA 250 WALL CLADDING ADHESIVES

STORMfix - Hybrid 
Sealant/Adhesive

STORMgrip - 2-Part 
Polyurethane Adhesive
Code Size (kg)

A1596 6.5

Code Size (ml)

STORMFIX 310

Waterproof and 
fire rated

Lightweight 
and durable

Low maintenance 
solution

AQUA cladding range, 
the cost effective 
alternative to tiling

Find out more online at 
stormbuildingproducts.com or 
speak to your local stockist



59

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-QUAD-CH 2.4 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-EXTA-CH 2.7 Chrome

Code Length (m) Colour

AQ-SCO-CH 2.7 Chrome

Quadrant Trim

L Shaped Angle Trim

Scotia Trim

RETROFIT TRIMS

Speak to your local 
stockist for free samples 
and to discuss your 
project requirements.



60

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

CEILING CLADDING

Ceiling Cladding 
Edge Trim
Code Size (m)

CC-ET-W 5

Code Size (m)

CC-JT-W 5

Ceiling Cladding 
Joint Trim

Code Size (m) Colour

CC-250-3-W 3 White

CC-250-W 5 White

Gloss Ceiling 
Cladding 

Transform bathrooms or 
kitchens into brighter, cleaner 
environments with STORM 
ceiling cladding. Available in 
multiple sizes with all finishing 
trims and accessories. 

 Easy to install

 Available in 2 lengths

 Secret fixings

CEILING CLADDING



61

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

STORMCLAD

Code Thickness (mm) Size (mm) Finish

STORMCLAD84 2.5 1220 x 2440 Satin Finish

STORMCLAD104 2.5 1220 x 3050 Satin Finish

PVC84-2-W 2 1220 x 2440 Satin Finish

PVC104-2-W 2 1220 x 3050 Satin Finish

PVC84-1.5-WH 1.5 1220 x 2440 Satin Finish

PVC104-1.5-WH 1.5 1220 x 3050 Satin Finish

STORMCLAD is a flat, solid 
PVC sheet with high impact 
and chemical resistance. 
STORMCLAD is specially 
designed and manufactured 
for use in hygienic 
environments where only the 
highest standards will do, 
including food preparation.

 Food and hygiene certified

 EN 13501-1 : B-s3, d0 and 
BS 476 : Part 7 : Class 1 
fire rating

 Complies to international 
standards

 Easy to install

 Ideal for use in wipe- 
clean areas

 Suitable for printing

STORMCLAD



62

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

STORMBRITE

Code Thickness (mm) Size (mm) Finish

STORMBRITE84 3 1220 x 2440 High Gloss

STORMBRITE104 3 1220 x 3050 High Gloss

STORMBRITE84-G5 5 1220 x 2440 High Gloss

STORMBRITE104-G5 5 1220 x 3050 High Gloss

STORMBRITE is a high-density 
foam PVC sheet, which is 
lightweight, versatile and 
durable. This cladding holds a 
Class 1 fire rating.

 High gloss, wipe clean 
surface

 Complies to international 
standards

 Virtually maintenance-free

 Easy to install

 Suitable for printing

STORMBRITE



63

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

STORMLITE 

Code Thickness (mm) Size (mm) Finish

STORMLITE84-M3 3 1220 x 2440 Matt Finish

STORMLITE104-M3 3 1220 x 3050 Matt Finish

PA84-M5 5 1220 x 2440 Matt Finish

PA104-M5 5 1220 x 3050 Matt Finish

PA84-M10 10 1220 x 2440 Matt Finish

PA104-M10 10 1220 x 3050 Matt Finish

STORMLITE is a lightweight 
foam PVC sheet. It is a cost 
effective, easy to fit, fire 
rated wall cladding.

 Complies to 
international standards

 Easy to install

 Suitable for printing

STORMLITE



64

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

HYGIENE CLADDING TRIMS

Code Size (mm)

ST-25-W 2440

ST-30-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

DIV-25-W 2440

DIV-30-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

ST-25-2-W 2.5

ST-30-2-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

DIV-25-2-W 2440

DIV-30-2-W 3050

Starter Trim

Division Bar

2-Part Starter Trim

2-Part Division Bar



65

W
A

LL & C
EILIN

G
 

C
LA

D
D

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

HYGIENE CLADDING TRIMS

Code Size (mm)

INT-25-W 2440

INT-30-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

INT-50-25-W 2440

INT-50-30-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

EXT-25-W 2440

EXT-30-W 3050

Code Size (mm)

EXT-50-25-W 2440

EXT-50-30-W 3050

Internal Corner

Large Internal Angle

External Corner

Large External Angle



SECTION 
04



TRITON WPC Decking 68

TRITON WPC Decking Accessories 70

Deckorators® Composite Decking 71

Deckorators® Accessories 75

Decking Accessories 76

Deck Lighting 78

External Cladding 80

Artificial Grass 82

67

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G



68

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Code Size (mm) Colour

WPCDF30-BK 148 x 25 x 3000 Black

WPCDF30-BN 148 x 25 x 3000 Brown

WPCDF30-NL 148 x 25 x 3000 Natural

WPCDF30-GY 148 x 25 x 3000 Grey

WPCDF30-TK 148 x 25 x 3000 Teak

WPCDF50-BK 148 x 25 x 5000 Black

WPCDF50-BN 148 x 25 x 5000 Brown

WPCDF50-NL 148 x 25 x 5000 Natural

WPCDF50-GY 148 x 25 x 5000 Grey

WPCDF50-TK 148 x 25 x 5000 Teak

TRITON WPC DECKING

Teak Grey

BlackNatural

Brown

TRITON WPC decking is a 
reversible, double-faced 
decking with a realistic wood 
grain on one side and a 
traditional groove pattern on 
the other. Specialist production 
techniques have been used to 
mimic the natural appearance 
of wood and improve the 
strength of every board.

TRITON WPC
DECKING



69

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

TRITON WPC Angle Trim
Code Size (mm) Colour

WPCDF30-AT-BK 45 x 45 x 3000 Black

WPCDF30-AT-BN 45 x 45 x 3000 Brown

WPCDF30-AT-NL 45 x 45 x 3000 Natural

WPCDF30-AT-GY 45 x 45 x 3000 Grey

WPCDF30-AT-TK 45 x 45 x 3000 Teak

WPCDF50-AT-BK 45 x 45 x 5000 Black

WPCDF50-AT-BN 45 x 45 x 5000 Brown

WPCDF50-AT-NL 45 x 45 x 5000 Natural

WPCDF50-AT-GY 45 x 45 x 5000 Grey

WPCDF50-AT-TK 45 x 45 x 5000 Teak

TRITON WPC Step Board (All boards have a drop of 50 mm)

Code Size (mm) Colour

WPCSST-30-SP-BK 140 x 25 x 3000 Black 

WPCSST-30-SP-BN 140 x 25 x 3000 Brown

WPCSST-30-SP-GY 140 x 25 x 3000 Grey

WPCSST-30-SP-NL 140 x 25 x 3000 Natural

WPCSST-30-SP-TK 140 x 25 x 3000 Teak

TRITON WPC DECKING ACCESSORIES



70

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

Code Size (mm) Colour

WPCDF50-SUB 40 x 30 x 5000 Black

Code Pack

WPCSST-CLIPPK 100

TRITON WPC DECKING ACCESSORIES

WPC Subframe PVC Decking Fixing Clips

Code Pack

WPCSST-SS-CLIPPK 100

Stainless Steel Intermediate Clips
Code Pack

WPCSST-ST-CLIPPK 20

Stainless Steel Starter Clip



71

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

DECKORATORS® TRAILHEAD™ DECKING

Code Description Size (mm) Colour

TRAIL-GE-140RL Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Ridgeline

TRAIL-GE-140PW Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Pathway

TRAIL-SE-140RL Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Ridgeline

TRAIL-SE-140PW Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Pathway

Ridgeline Pathway

The beginning of the trail 
starts here! Trailhead decking 
offers unmatched rugged 
performance with a subtle 
variegation for a vibrant, 
authentic wood appearance. 

 Co-extruded wood-plastic 
composite deck boards

 Exceptional 
scratch-resistant cap 
material

DECKORATORS® 
TRAILHEAD™ DECKING



72

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

DECKORATORS® VISTA™ DECKING

Code Description Size (mm) Colour

VISTA-GE-140DW Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Driftwood

VISTA-GE-140SW Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Silverwood

VISTA-GE-140IW Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Ironwood

VISTA-SE-140DW Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Driftwood

VISTA-SE-140SW Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Silverwood

VISTA-SE-140IW Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Ironwood

Silverwood IronwoodDriftwood

Vista WPC decking gives 
exterior areas the feel of a 
tropical getaway with rich, bold 
colours and the appearance of 
hardwood without the 
long-term costs. 

 Co-extruded wood-plastic 
composite deck boards

 Exceptional 
scratch-resistant cap 
material

DECKORATORS® 
VISTA™ DECKING



73

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Code Description Size (mm) Colour

VOYAGE-GE-140KH Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Khaya

VOYAGE-GE-140SI Grooved-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Sierra

VOYAGE-SE-140KH Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Khaya

VOYAGE-SE-140SI Solid-Edge Decking Board 140 x 21 x 3660 Sierra

VOYAGE-GE-235KH Grooved-Edge Decking Board 235 x 21 x 3660 Khaya

VOYAGE-GE-235SI Grooved-Edge Decking Board 235 x 21 x 3660 Sierra

VOYAGE-SE-235KH Solid-Edge Decking Board 235 x 21 x 3660 Khaya

VOYAGE-SE-235SI Solid-Edge Decking Board 235 x 21 x 3660 Sierra

DECKORATORS® VOYAGE™ DECKING

Khaya Sierra

Voyage is a mineral-based 
decking that’s 35% lighter than 
other leading decking brands. 
This attractive decking has a 
34% greater surface traction 
than market alternatives and 
many other incredible benefits 
that can transform exterior 
spaces. 

 Revolutionary Eovations™ 
mineral-based technology

 Exceptional stain and 
fade-resistant cap material

 Available in two widths

DECKORATORS® 
VOYAGE™ DECKING



74

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

DECKORATORS® FASCIA™ DECKING

Code Size (mm) Colour

VOYAGE-FAS-285KH 285 x 10 x 3660 Khaya

VOYAGE-FAS-285SI 285 x 10 x 3660 Sierra

Khaya Sierra

Deckorators® Fascia is used to 
conceal the deck understructure 
(not intended for structural 
use). Made of the same material 
as voyage decking, it is 
low-maintenance and eliminates 
the need to paint or stain the 
wood understructure.

 Co-extruded mineral 
composite boards

 Durable polyethylene  
top-layer

 Available in two colours

DECKORATORS® 
FASCIA™ DECKING



75

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

DECKORATORS® ACCESSORIES

Voyage Fascia Tool

Code

DECK-FAS-TOOL

Voyage Fascia Screws

Code Pack Colour

VOYAGE-FAS-
SCREWKH 100 Khaya

VOYAGE-FAS-
SCREWSI 100 Sierra

Plastic Decking Fixing Clips

Code Pack

DECK-FASTENER 150

Pro Plug Tool
Code

DECK-PRO-TOOL



76

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

DECKORATORS® AND DECKING ACCESSORIES

Pro Plug Kit For Deckorators® 
Decking Systems

Code Pack Colour

TRAIL-PLUG-RL 150 Ridgeline

TRAIL-PLUG-PW 150 Pathway

VISTA-PLUG-DW 150 Driftwood

VISTA-PLUG-SW 150 Silverwood

VISTA-PLUG-IW 150 Ironwood

VOYAGE-PLUG-KH 150 Khaya

VOYAGE-PLUG-SI 150 Sierra

Code Size (mm)

DS1-25-50MM 25 - 50

DS2-40-70MM 40 - 70

DS3-60-100MM 60 - 100

DS4-90-160MM 90 - 160

DS5-150-270MM 150 - 270

Decking Pedestals

Deck Tape

Code Size (mm)

DECKTAPE-65MM 65

DECKTAPE-100MM 100

76

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G



Discover the stunning 
Deckorators® 
composite decking 
range for yourself

Visit storm-deckorators.co.uk 
today or talk to your local stockist 
for more information

From FREE sample packs to product 
brochures and installation guides, 
you will find everything you need to 
start your Deckorators® composite 
decking journey.



78

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

DECK LIGHTING

Invigorate outdoor living 
areas and decks with 
high-output LED decking 
lighting. The STORM deck 
lighting range is the perfect 
finishing touch to any deck. 

 IP44 weatherproof rating

 Warm white colour 
temperature

 2-pin connector

DECK LIGHTING

Deck Light Starter Kit

Code

LIGHT-KIT

Code Pack

LIGHT-DECK 4

Deck Light

Code Colour

LIGHT-BOLLARD Black

Bollard Light



79

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Code

LIGHT-ADAPTOR

Code Size (m)

LIGHT-CABLE-10M 10

LIGHT-CABLE-2M 2

DECK LIGHTING ACCESSORIES

T-Piece Adaptor
Cable

Code

LIGHT-SENSOR

Automatic Sensor 

Code

LIGHT-TRANSFORMER

72 W Outdoor Transformer



80

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

EXTERNAL CLADDING

Code Size (mm) Colour

EMB-CL-AG 335 x 5000 Anthracite Grey

EMB-CL-PL 335 x 5000 Platinum Grey

EMB-CL-SB 335 x 5000 Sky Blue

EMB-CL-CG 335 x 5000 Chartwell Green

EMB-CL-SA 335 x 5000 Sand

EMB-CL-WH 335 x 5000 White

Sand White

Platinum Grey Sky Blue

Chartwell Green

Anthracite Grey

Improve the durability and 
appearance of any exterior 
with robust U-PVC embossed 
shiplap cladding. Similar in 
appearance to classic cladding 
but without the disadvantages 
of traditional timber. 

 Low maintenance

 Weather resistant

 Shiplap design

EXTERNAL CLADDING



81

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

External Cladding Edge Trim

Code Size (m) Colour

EMB-ET-AG 3 Anthracite Grey

EMB-ET-PL 3 Platinum Grey

EMB-ET-SB 3 Sky Blue

EMB-ET-CG 3 Chartwell Green

EMB-ET-SA 3 Sand

EMB-ET-WH 3 White

External Cladding H Trim

Code Size (m) Colour

EMB-HT-AG 3 Anthracite Grey

EMB-HT-PL 3 Platinum Grey

EMB-HT-SB 3 Sky Blue

EMB-HT-CG 3 Chartwell Green

EMB-HT-SA 3 Sand

EMB-HT-WH 3 White

EXTERNAL CLADDING TRIM

External Cladding
External/Internal Angle

Code Size (m) Colour

EMB-EXT/INT-AG 3 Anthracite Grey

EMB-EXT/INT-PL 3 Platinum Grey

EMB-EXT/INT-SB 3 Sky Blue

EMB-EXT/INT-CG 3 Chartwell Green

EMB-EXT/INT-SA 3 Sand

EMB-EXT/INT-WH 3 White

External Cladding Joint Trim

Code Colour

EMB-JT-AG Anthracite Grey

EMB-JT-PL Platinum Grey

EMB-JT-SB Sky Blue

EMB-JT-CG Chartwell Green

EMB-JT-SA Sand

EMB-JT-WH White



82

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

ARTIFICIAL GRASS

Code Size (m) Thickness (mm)

GRASS-35-1M 4 x 1 35

GRASS-35-25M 4 x 25 (Roll) 35

Hampton

Code Size (m) Thickness (mm)

GRASS-25-1M 4 x 1 25

GRASS-25-25M 4 x 25 (Roll) 25

Code Size (m) Thickness (mm)

GRASS-30-1M 4 x 1 30

GRASS-30-25M 4 x 25 (Roll) 30

Windsor Buckingham

For those that like the look of 
a neat and tidy lawn, STORM’s 
artificial grass range has a 
realistic appearance and low 
maintenance finish. With a 
two-tone mix and a brown curled 
root system, this grass is 
always greener than the rest.

 Easy to install

 Maintenance-free

 Concealed joint lines

 No weeds

ARTIFICIAL GRASS



83

O
U

TD
O

O
R LIV

IN
G

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

ARTIFICIAL GRASS ACCESSORIES

Code Size (mm)

GRASS-SAJT-15010 150 x 1000

Code Size (m)

GRASS-WEEDCONTROL 2 x 25

Code Pack

GRASS-STP-BOX 100

Self-Adhesive Joint Tape Joining Staples

Weed Control Fabric

Speak to your local 
stockist to discuss 
different configurations 
and find the best solution 
for your project.



Available in two 
widths; 140mm and 
our exclusive 235mm

34% greater surface 
traction than other 
leading brands

VOYAGE 
mineral-based composite decking

Maintenance-free with 
exceptional scratch 
resistant cap material

Available in two 
colours with grooved 
edge profiles

TRAILHEAD 
wood-based composite decking

Stunning composite 
decking from Deckorators®

THE UK’S EXCLUSIVE DISTRIBUTOR OF 
DECKORATORS® DECKING. IN STOCK NOW.

Stunning vertical grain 
with tropical notes, 
available in three colours

Available with grooved 
or solid-edge profiles in 
140 x 21 x 3660 mm

VISTA 
wood-based composite decking



Introducing the 
ultimate choice 
in luxury decking



86

INDEX

Explore the full product range online at stormbuildingproducts.com

NO.

2-Part Division Bar 64
2-Part Starter Trim 64

A

Artificial Grass 82
Aluminium Base Seal 54
Aluminium Division Bar 54
Aluminium External Corner 54
Aluminium F Section 23/24
Aluminium Internal Corner  54
Aluminium Starter Trim 53
Ankorglaze Condensation Control 35
Aqua 250 Wall Cladding 56
Aqua 250 Wall Cladding Trims & Adhesives 57-59
Aqua 1000 Wall Cladding 52
Aqua 1000 Wall Cladding Trims & Adhesives 53-55
ASB Corrugated Sheeting & Accessories  40-42
Automatic Sensor  81

B

Bituman Profile PVC Corrugated Sheeting 43
Bitumen Fixing Nails 45/49
Bitumen Universal Screws  44/48
Bitumen Wall Flashing 44/48
Bollard Light 80
Buckingham 82

C

Cable 81
Canopies 37
Capex 50 Aluminium End Cap 28
Capex 50 Bridging 28
Capex 50 Concealed Fix Screw Down Glazing Bar 27
Capex 50 Hip Bridging 28
Capex 50 (including RAG 45 on all bars) 27/28
Capex 50 PVC End Cap 28
Capex 70 Aluminium End Cap 30
Capex 70 Bridging 30
Capex 70 & Capex Components 31
Capex 70 Concealed Fix Screw Down Glazing Bar 29
Capex 70 Hip Bar Concealed Fix 30
Capex 70 Hip Bridging 30
Capex 70 Hip Jack Cap 31
Capex 70 (including RAG 55 on all bars) 29/30
Capex 70 PVC End Cap 30
Capex Components 32-35
Capex MK4 Ridges 31
Capex Ridge Cap End Cap 32
Capex Ridge Gable End Cap 32
Capex Ridge Radius End Cap 32
Capex Ridge Snap Cover 31
Ceiling Cladding 60
Ceiling Cladding Edge Trim  60

Ceiling Cladding Joint Trim 60
CGF 50 Gable End Finishing Profile 28
CGF 70 Gable End Finishing Profile 29
Corrugated Fixing Screws 41
CWF 50 Gable Wall Flashing Profile 28
CWF 70 Gable Wall Flashing Finishing Profile 29

D

Deck Lighting 78
Deck Lighting Accessories 79
Deck Light Starter Kit 78
Decking Pedestals 76
Deckorators® Accessories  75-76
Deckorators® Fascia™ Decking 74
Deckorators® Trailhead™ Decking 71
Deckorators® Vista™ Decking  72
Deckorators® Voyage™ Decking  73
Division Bar 53/54/57/64

E

Eavesbeam 14
Eavesbeam Joiner 14
Eavesfiller (Pack of 6) 45/49
Economy Bitumen Ridge 44
Economy Bitumen Sheeting 43
Economy Bitumen Slim Verge 44
Economy End Cap 15
Elast-O-Sealant 34
End Bar Adaptor 17
External Cladding 80
External Cladding Edge Trim 81
External External/Internal Angle 81
External Cladding H Trim 81
External Cladding Joint Trim 81
External Corner 53/54/57/65

F

Fixing Buttons (Pack of 10) 25
Fixing Pack - Screws & Adaptor 18
Flashing Tape 26/42
Fleur De Lys Aluminium Crest 33
Fleur De Lys Aluminium Finial 33
Fleur De Lys PVC Crest 33
Fleur De Lys PVC Finial 33

G

Glass Lock 16
Gloss Ceiling Cladding  60
Gutter Brackets 17
Gutter Packs 17

H

Hampton 82
Heavy-Duty ASB 1.1 mm Profile 40
Heavy-Duty End Cap 16



87

INDEX

For more information or to place your order, contact your local stockist today

Hip & Valley Gasket 34
Horizontal Glazing Bar 35
Hygiene Cladding Trims 64-65

I

Internal Corner 53/54/57/65

J

Joining Staples 85

L

Large External Angle 65
Large Internal Angle 65
Lead Flashing Tray 18
Lean-to-Flashing Trim 24
L Shaped Angle Trim 55/59

M

Multiwall Polycarbonate Sheeting 8-11

O

Onduline® Ridge 47
Onduline® Sheeting 46
Onduline® Slim Verge 48
Onduline® Verge 47
Outdoor Transformer 81

P

Plastic Decking Fixing Clips  77
Polycarbonate H-Section 26
Polycarbonate U-Profile 26
Polyloc Roofing System 12
Pro Plug Kit 78
Pro Plug Tool 77
PVC Base Seal 53
PVC Decking Fixing Clips 72
PVC Division Bar 53/57
PVC External Corner  53/54/57
PVC F Section 21-23
PVC Internal Corner  53/54/57
PVC Ridge Flashing 42
PVC Sheet Closure 25
PVC Starter Trim 53/57
PVC Wall Flashing  42

Q

Quadrant Trim 55/59

R

Rafter Bar Bridging 21
Rafter Bar Edge Trim 20
Rafter Bar End Cap 21
Rafter Gasket 34
Rafter-Supported Snap Down Glazing Bar 20
Rafter-Supported System 20-26
Retrofit Trims 55/59

S

Scotia Trim 55/59
Sealant/Adhesive 54/58
Self-Adhesive Joint Tape 83
Self-Support glazing System 14-18
Solid Polycarbonate 13
Stainless Steel Intermediate Clips 72
Stainless Steel Starter Clip 72
Starter Trim 64
STORMBRITE  62
STORMCLAD 61
STORMfix - Hybrid  54/58
STORMgrip - 2-Part Polyurethane Adhesive 54/58
STORMLITE  63
STORMport 36
STORM Tape Pack 26
Super-Weight ASB 1.3 mm Profile 41

T

T-Piece Adaptor 79
TRITON WPC Angle Trim 71
TRITON WPC DECKING 70
TRITON WPC Step Board 71
Twinwall Polycarbonate Sheeting 6/7

V

Vista Apex 37
Vista Lean-To 37
Vista Mono 37
Voyage Fascia Screws 77
Voyage Fascia Tool 77

W

Wall End Cap 32
Wallplate Joiner 14
Wallplates 14
Weed Control Fabric 83
Windsor 82
WPC Subframe 72



VIEW ALL PRODUCTS ONLINE AT 
STORMBUILDINGPRODUCTS.COM


